Base Line Ite	m Detail				Joseph DeFino Tru	ucking Co., Inc.dba DeFino Contracting Company	Crisdel Group, I	nc.	Earle Asphalt Company	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$157,358.75	\$157,358.75	\$82,650.00	\$82,650.00	\$67,218.13	\$67,218.13
2	2B02REX	3,850.00	C.Y.	Roadway Excavation, Earth	\$35.00	\$134,750.00	\$53.20	\$204,820.00	\$44.00	\$169,400.00
3	2C14EMB	16,475.00	S.Y.	Geotextile Filter Fabric	\$2.40	\$39,540.00	\$2.00	\$32,950.00	\$2.50	\$41,187.50
4	2H00016	76	Each	Inlet Filter, Type 2	\$100.00	\$7,600.00	\$1.00	\$76.00	\$100.00	\$7,600.00
5	3A05ABC	16,475.00	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 5" Thick	\$13.75	\$226,531.25	\$10.90	\$179,577.50	\$14.50	\$238,887.50
6	3I01SAS	3,220.00	Ton	Open-Graded Friction Course	\$101.00	\$325,220.00	\$122.25	\$393,645.00	\$151.00	\$486,220.00
7	5C10ED2	10	Each	Reconstructed Inlet, Type D2, Using Existing Grate and Frame	\$1,600.00	\$16,000.00	\$815.00	\$8,150.00	\$640.00	\$6,400.00
8	8A01MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$150,838.50	\$150,838.50	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
				Base Tota		\$923,000.00		\$1,052,707.00		\$1,091,913.13
_			•							

Green Construction, Inc.				
Unit Price	Line Total			
\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00			
\$50.00	\$192,500.00			
\$3.00	\$49,425.00			
\$0.01	\$0.76			
\$14.00	\$230,650.00			
\$150.00	\$483,000.00			
\$900.00	\$9,000.00			
\$274,424.24	\$274,424.24			
	\$1,289,000.00			